mailto:helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com
mailto:secretarial@scansteels.com

plant. Since your Company is a listed Company, the proposed issue is in accordance with the terms of the provisions of the Securities and
Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2009, and other applicable provisions, if any.

Your company in compliance with the applicable provisions of the SEBI Regulations, Companies Act, 2013 and other applicable provisions, is
proposing to offer and issue not exceeding 1,33,00,000 (One Crore Thirty Three Lacs Only) Equity Shares of Rs.10/- (Rs Ten only) each for
cash at Rs. 50/- (Each) aggregating Rs. 66,50,00,000/- (Rupees Sixty Six Crore Fifty Lacs Only).

long term funds for
modernization & renovation of the existing plant.

The promoters and the General Investors expressed their intention to subscribe the proposed preferential Issue. The proposed allottees
are promoters and the general investors.

SR. NO. CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDERS   PRE-ISSUE  SHAREHOLDING POST-ISSUE

SHAREHOLDING

  NO. OF SHARES % NO. OF SHARES %

A PROMOTERS HOLDING

1 INDIAN:

 INDIVIDUAL NIL NIL NIL NIL

 DIRECTORS 6463847 17.10 6943847 13.59

 DIRECTORS RELATIVES 2908062 7.69 3288062 6.43

 BODIES CORPORATE 12550076 33.20 19348076 37.86

 SUB TOTAL (A) (1) 21921985 57.99 29579985 57.89

1 FOREIGN PROMOTERS 0 0.00 0 0.00

 SUB TOTAL (A) (2) 0 0.00 0 0.00

 SUB TOTAL (A1+A2) 21921985 57.99 29579985 57.89

B NON PROMOTERS HOLDING:

1 INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS: 0 0.00 0 0.00

2 NON INSTITUTION:

 BODIES CORPORATE 14253136 37.71 19895136 38.93

 INDIVIDUAL

IND-HOLD NOMINAL SH. CAPITAL

UP TO 1LAKH 664677 1.76 664677 1.30

IND-HOLD NOMINAL SH. CAPITAL

EXCESS OF 1 LAKH 958814 2.54 958814 1.88

 OTHERS (INCLUDING NRIs 1688 0.00 1688 0.00

 SUB TOTAL (B) 15878315 42.01 21520315 42.11

 GRAND TOTAL 37800300 100.00 51100300 100.00

Note: 1. The aforesaid post issue capital is based on the assumption that all the proposed allottees shall subscribe and there shall not be any
change in the holding of other category investors.

Within 15 days from the date of passing this resolution or in compliance with any statutory requirement including receipt of the in principle
approval from the Stock Exchange whichever is later.

In terms of Section 42 and 62 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2009, (including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for the time being in force) (“ICDR